
**Information is deemed to be reliable but not guaranteed. Lot holds change daily**

The Meadows @ Petersen Farms

 www.sotahomes.com



The Meadows Lot Pricing

Block StyleLot Pricing

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

$151,900
$151,900

SOLD
$151,900

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

3.12
2.57
1.73
1.53
1.5

1.51
1.68
1.56
1.73
1.58

Acres

FBWO
FBWO
FBWO
FBWO
FBWO
FBWO
FBWO
FBWO
FBWO
FBWO

FB = Full Basement
LO = Lookout

FBWO = Full Basement Walkout
FBLO = Full Basement Lookout

SWO = Split Level Walkout
SLO = Split Level Lookout



SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

$157,900
SOLD

$159,900
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

$153,900

The Meadows Lot Pricing
Block StyleLot Pricing

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

2.61
2.48
2.93
2.19
2.55
3.59
3.14
5.04
1.98
1.88
1.63
1.54
1.62

Acres

FBWO
FBWO
FBWO
FBWO
FBLO

FBWO
SWO
SLO
SLO

SWO
FBWO
FBWO
SWO



$157,900
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

$154,900

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

The Meadows Lot Pricing
Block AcresLot Pricing

1.66
1.89
1.75
1.67
1.52
1.5
1.5

1.66
1.6

1.52
1.69
4.06
2.12
1.53
1.53

Style
FBLO
FBLO

FB
FB

FBLO
FBLO
FBLO

FBWO
LO/SLO
FBWO

FBWO/SLO
FBWO

FBWO/SWO
FBWO
FBWO



The Meadows Lot Pricing

Block StyleLot Pricing
3
3
3
3
3
3

16
17
18
19
20
21

4
4

1
2

$153,900
SOLD

$149,900
$149,900
$149,900
$149,900
$149,900
$149,900

1.56
1.65
1.55
1.5
1.5

1.65
1.67
1.54

Acres
LO/SLO
LO/SLO

FBLO
FB
FB
FB

FBLO
FBLO


