# The Meadows @ Petersen Farms



www.sotahomes.com

\*\*Information is deemed to be reliable but not guaranteed. Lot holds change daily\*\*

<u>Block</u>	<u>Lot</u>	<b>Pricing</b>	<u>Acres</u>	<u>Style</u>
1	1	SOLD	3.12	FBWO
1	2	SOLD	2.57	FBWO
1	3	SOLD	1.73	FBWO
1	4	\$151,900	1.53	FBWO
1	5	\$151,900	1.5	FBWO
1	6	SOLD	1.51	FBWO
1	7	\$151,900	1.68	FBWO
1	8	SOLD	1.56	FBWO
1	9	SOLD	1.73	FBWO
1	10	SOLD	1.58	FBWO

LO = Lookout

FBWO = Full Basement Walkout

FBLO = Full Basement Lookout

FB = Full Basement

SWO = Split Level Walkout

SLO = Split Level Lookout





<u>Block</u>	<u>Lot</u>	<b>Pricing</b>	<u>Acres</u>	<u>Style</u>
2	1	SOLD	2.61	FBWO
2	2	SOLD	2.48	FBWO
2	3	SOLD	2.93	FBWO
2	4	SOLD	2.19	FBWO
2	5	SOLD	2.55	FBLO
2	6	SOLD	3.59	FBWO
2	7	\$157,900	3.14	SWO
2	8	SOLD	5.04	SLO
2	9	\$159,900	1.98	SLO
2	10	SOLD	1.88	SWO
2	11	SOLD	1.63	FBWO
2	12	SOLD	1.54	FBWO
2	13	\$153,900	1.62	SWO





<u>Block</u>	<u>Lot</u>	<b>Pricing</b>	<u>Acres</u>	<u>Style</u>
3	1	\$157,900	1.66	FBLO
3	2	SOLD	1.89	FBLO
3	3	SOLD	1.75	FB
3	4	SOLD	1.67	FB
3	5	SOLD	1.52	FBLO
3	6	SOLD	1.5	FBLO
3	7	SOLD	1.5	FBLO
3	8	SOLD	1.66	FBWO
3	9	SOLD	1.6	LO/SLO
3	10	SOLD	1.52	FBWO
3	11	SOLD	1.69	FBWO/SLO
3	12	SOLD	4.06	FBWO
3	13	SOLD	2.12	FBWO/SWO
3	14	SOLD	1.53	FBWO
3	15	\$154,900	1.53	FBWO





<u>Block</u>	<u>Lot</u>	<b>Pricing</b>	<u>Acres</u>	<u>Style</u>
3	16	\$153,900	1.56	LO/SLO
3	17	SOLD	1.65	LO/SLO
3	18	\$149,900	1.55	FBLO
3	19	\$149,900	1.5	FB
3	20	\$149,900	1.5	FB
3	21	\$149,900	1.65	FB
4	1	\$149,900	1.67	FBLO
4	2	\$149,900	1.54	FBLO



